

MMIG-3-MBD-BRRP-188 अमरीक नरपुतां  
प्रवंड में ओडहर एर पव की सुडक से मेम केमस  
आपा चार माइल योव मेमसुं तव सुडक निभाण  
आपु कपुपा योव ररव रखाव आपु ।  
**Schedule XLV-Form No 134**  
रखारमा को सरकपा: P:SBP/2020-21-  
रखारमा की राजि .

**DIVISION**  
आपु प्रांम कने की तिनि: 20.06.2020  
आपु पूर्ण कर मे की तिनि: 19.06.2021-  
संवरव-मसस आपु के आनप रजि .  
**SMB-DIVISION**

## Measurement Book

मापि रन की सरकपा: 000/2020-21-

1st on H/c bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                            | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| <u>Abstract of last</u>                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (+) Pk and fixing of Benen mark            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| do all comp                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 7 Nos vide TMBP - (1)                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 2189.86/each                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                            |                               |    |    |    | Rs 15329.02      |
| (2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land - do |                               |    |    |    |                  |

|                         |  |  |  |  |             |
|-------------------------|--|--|--|--|-------------|
| all comp                |  |  |  |  |             |
| 0.22 Ha vide TMBP - (2) |  |  |  |  |             |
| @ 50162.10/Ha           |  |  |  |  |             |
|                         |  |  |  |  | Rs 11036.00 |

|                                        |  |  |  |  |              |
|----------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--------------|
| (3/15) Construction of embankment      |  |  |  |  |              |
| 100m lead - do                         |  |  |  |  |              |
| all comp                               |  |  |  |  |              |
| 4064.16 m <sup>3</sup> vide TMBP - (8) |  |  |  |  |              |
| @ 153.47/m <sup>3</sup>                |  |  |  |  |              |
|                                        |  |  |  |  | Rs 623727.00 |

|                                   |  |  |  |  |  |
|-----------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| (4/16) Construction of embankment |  |  |  |  |  |
|-----------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|

Continuation

Rs 6,50,092.00

| Particulars                                                                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 180m lead - do<br>all comp                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 6096.24m <sup>3</sup> vide TMBP - (8)                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 155.67/m <sup>3</sup>                                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rs 9,49,002.00                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (5/17) Construction of<br>G.S.B. by bordering<br>well graded<br>material - do<br>all comp |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 810.0m <sup>3</sup> vide TMBP - (9)                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 3634.18/m <sup>3</sup>                                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rs 29,43,686.00                                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (6/25) E/W in Excavation<br>for structure<br>- do all comp                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 102.414m <sup>3</sup> vide TMBP - (2)                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 264.07/m <sup>3</sup>                                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rs 27,044.00                                                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (7/26) Laying First Class<br>bedding in well<br>Compacted Sand                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 15.906m <sup>3</sup> vide TMBP - (3)                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ 455.44/m <sup>3</sup>                                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation Rs 7,244.00

Rs 45,77,068.00

| Particulars                                                                                                                                                                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| $\frac{8}{29}$ Pk Concrete<br>for plain reinforced<br>concrete m/s in open<br>foundation do<br>all comp<br>7.812m <sup>3</sup> vide TMB P- $\frac{4}{5}$<br>@ 6,348.25/m <sup>3</sup><br>Rs-49,593=00 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| $\frac{9}{30}$ Pk Plain/rein<br>forced cement<br>concrete m/s<br>in sub structure<br>do all comp<br>75.963m <sup>3</sup> vide TMB P- $\frac{5}{6}$<br>@ 6568.98/m <sup>3</sup><br>Rs-4,98,999=00      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| $\frac{10}{27}$ Back Filling in<br>foundation<br>penches as<br>per drawing<br>and technical<br>specification<br>do all comp                                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Rs 51,25,660=00

| Particulars                                                                                                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 51.39m <sup>2</sup> vide TMB P-6<br>@ 455.46/m <sup>2</sup>                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                                                     |                               |    |    |    | Rs 23,406.00     |
| (11/33) P and laying<br>reinforced cement<br>concrete pipe<br>NPS for 1000mm<br>dia. Culvert pipes<br>- dr all Comp |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 22.5m vide TMB P-<br>@ 4527.44/m                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                                                     |                               |    |    |    | Rs 1,01,867.00   |
| (12/65) P and fixing logo<br>of PMGSY project<br>- dr all Comp                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1 NOS vide TMB P-6<br>@ 9648.46/each                                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                                                     |                               |    |    |    | Rs 9,648.00      |
| (13/66) P and fixing of<br>logo of citizen in-<br>formation board<br>- dr all Comp                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1 NOS vide TMB P-6<br>@ 9500.00/each                                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                                                     |                               |    |    |    | Rs 9500.00       |

Continuation

less 30.1% as per agreement (-) Rs 1,63,373.00  
 10/06/2021 J.E.  
 Rs 52,70,081.00  
 Rs 51,06,708.00  
 10/06/21  
 MS